Inline filter PP 3" male thread
8bar 300micron stainless steel
gauze black type 335 (7014502)

{)bosta

bringing water tolife



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Colour

Type

Material

Capacity

Material filter element

Filtration

Filtration

Material seal

Connection

Length

Filter area

Pressure

Size

black

335

PP

46 m*/h

stainless steel gauze

300 micron

50 mesh

EPDM

male thread

415 mm

0.0424 m?

8 bar

3"
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